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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amoy Morgan1229
Twins

9.500 9.750 9.7009.750 38.700
2T 1 1 2 1

1

Megan Delimitros1227
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.550 9.6009.300 37.900
4T 2T 10T 5 2

2

Kayla Porter1230
Twins

9.200 9.200 9.6509.700 37.750
9T 8T 2 3T 3T

3T

Jada Scotland1225
Twins

9.550 9.550 9.2009.450 37.750
1 2T 4T 10 3T

3T

Emily Mayer1239
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 9.000 9.6509.500 37.600
4T 11 3 3T 5

5

Hannah Zuckeman1226
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 9.300 9.4509.350 37.550
4T 7 8T 7 6

6

Marina Devine-Guzman1240
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 9.350 9.7509.100 37.500
7T 6 13T 1 7T

7T

Olivia Bonamino1235
Expression

9.500 9.200 9.5009.300 37.500
2T 8T 10T 6 7T

7T

Sadie Arce1232
Gym Kidz CG

9.200 9.400 9.4009.450 37.450
9T 5 4T 8 9

9

Ruth Ann Cook1233
Expression

9.150 9.450 9.1509.200 36.950
13T 4 12 11T 10

10

Desiree Sanchez1238
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.750 9.3509.400 36.700
9T 13T 6T 9 11

11

Claire O'Bryan1243
Expression

9.150 9.200 9.1509.100 36.600
13T 8T 13T 11T 12

12

Daniella Carranza1241
Expression

9.300 8.800 9.0009.350 36.450
7T 12 8T 13 13

13

Christina Ganem1242
Expression

9.200 8.600 8.9509.400 36.150
9T 15 6T 14 14

14

Isabella Cohen1236
Expression

9.050 8.750 8.9009.000 35.700
15 13T 15 15 15

15
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